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Place

11

12

GBR

13

13

Nom/Prénom

BAUDRY Jean-Michel
MENANT Hervé
BAUDRY Yannick
COS Jean-Christophe
GUIET Cyrille
MANES Marie-Claire
MARCHAND Benoit
RIGONDAUD Adrien
BAUDRY André
BOCHE Pascal
ABLIN Robert
LHOMME Edouard
THAIN Robert
ROUET Guillaume

CARBALLARES Nicolas

Association / Département

A.S. TIR ROISSY
95 CDT VAL D'OISE

C.A.T. VAUDOY
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
95 CDT VAL D'OISE

T.N. VERSAILLES
78 CDT YVELINES

TS.C.V.
94 CDT VAL-DE MARNE

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

T.N. VERSAILLES
78 CDT YVELINES

ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF
91 CDT ESSONNE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
95 CDT VAL D'OISE

T.N. VERSAILLES
78 CDT YVELINES

ESPERANCE SURESNES
92 CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE

C.A.T. VAUDOY
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

C.A.T. VAUDOY
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

T.N. VERSAILLES
78 CDT YVELINES

C.A.T. VAUDOY
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

Séries
99,0 950
98,0 950
99,0 92,0
98,0 90,0
97,0 89,0
98,0 87,0
99,0 86,0
100,0 83,0
98,0 84,0
98,0 84,0
950 86,0
97,0 83,0
99,0 81,0
93,0 86,0
93,0 86,0

Total
194,0

193,0

191,0

188,0

186,0

185,0

185,0

183,0

182,0

182,0

181,0

180,0

180,0

179,0

179,0
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Place
15

16

17

18

19

20

20

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Nom/Prénom

MALAPEAU William
MANES Christian
O'NEILL Jean-Marc
AUGER Thierry
MASGONTY Julien
WIEROSKI Hervé
LANCHON Clément
LAUDE Christophe
GERMON Emmanuelle
AUGER Victor
GIRARD Stéphane
RIGONDAUD Claude
HANSER Bruno
ROLLAND Kentin

SOUFI Nicolas

Association / Département

L.C. VILLEMOISSON
91 CDT ESSONNE

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

S.T.22-38
93 CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
93 CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
92 CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE

T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

T.S. PERREUX
94 CDT VAL-DE MARNE

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
93 CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
92 CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE

ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF
91 CDT ESSONNE

A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE
91 CDT ESSONNE

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

Séries
96,0 83,0
97,0 82,0
91,0 87,0
91,0 86,0
92,0 85,0
90,0 86,0
90,0 86,0
97,0 79,0
96,0 79,0
90,0 84,0
93,0 81,0
88,0 85,0
89,0 84,0
94,0 79,0
950 78,0

Total
179,0

179,0

178,0

177,0

177,0

176,0

176,0

176,0

175,0

174,0

174,0

173,0

173,0

173,0

173,0
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Place
30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Nom/Prénom

DESCHAMPS Sylvain
DELARUE Stéphane
DUCOUTUMANY Lambert
MEUNIER Laurent
DELEAU Hervé
BESLIER Daniel
BOTALLA Alain
PHILIPPOT Robin
BERTIN Barbara
LAMPREDI Aldo
GRANDJEAN Christophe
GAY David

HERAULT Jean-Yves
HALPHEN Stéphane

GOMES José-Pedro

Association / Département

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
78 CDT YVELINES

S.T.22-38
93 CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
93 CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS

A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE
91 CDT ESSONNE

S.T.22-38
93 CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
93 CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS

ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF
91 CDT ESSONNE

A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE
91 CDT ESSONNE

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

T.N. VERSAILLES
78 CDT YVELINES

ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF
91 CDT ESSONNE

S.T. L'ESPERANCE
78 CDT YVELINES

A.S. TIR ROISSY
95 CDT VAL D'OISE

Séries
90,0 81,0
94,0 77,0
950 76,0
93,0 750
950 70,0
96,0 69,0
920 720
88,0 75,0
89,0 74,0
950 68,0
950 67,0
100,0 62,0
93,0 68,0
850 73,0
88,0 70,0

Total
171,0

171,0

171,0

168,0

165,0

165,0

164,0

163,0

163,0

163,0

162,0

162,0

161,0

158,0

158,0
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Place Nom /Prénom Association / Département

45 PATRON Jean-Michel C.T.S. CRETEIL
94 CDT VAL-DE MARNE

46 ROUARD Eric G.AT. CHOISY
94 CDT VAL-DE MARNE

47 DELAVEAU Isabelle ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF
91 CDT ESSONNE

Séries
83,0 73,0
92,0 63,0
96,0 58,0

- Fin --

Total
156,0

155,0

154,0



